
Host Europe Hosting Services - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.hosteurope.de

Description Host Europe Hosting Services

Country Germany

Scan Date 16/Jan/2016

Total Dirs 355,121

Total Files 5,644,802

Total Data 7.36 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 355121 5644802 7.36 TB 100.00 %

/mirror 354884 5637540 7.35 TB 99.78 %

/mirror/autoinstall.plesk.com 75992 955874 1.43 TB 19.37 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org 35838 1283858 1.42 TB 19.28 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian 34171 1230665 1.29 TB 17.56 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian/pool 27480 1166716 1.25 TB 16.94 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian/pool/main 26788 1155070 1.21 TB 16.41 %

/mirror/archive.ubuntu.com 47512 667682 870.64 GB 11.54 %

/mirror/archive.mariadb.org 22575 117684 823.37 GB 10.92 %

/mirror/archive.ubuntu.com/pool 43496 644678 817.19 GB 10.84 %

/mirror/linux.dell.com 64557 624696 723.60 GB 9.60 %

/mirror/linux.dell.com/hardware 64328 622849 720.62 GB 9.56 %

/mirror/archive.ubuntu.com/pool/universe 34608 431908 441.10 GB 5.85 %

/mirror/ftp.kernel.org 5863 414138 325.07 GB 4.31 %

/mirror/ftp.kernel.org/pub 5862 414138 325.07 GB 4.31 %

/mirror/archive.ubuntu.com/pool/main 7508 202146 323.68 GB 4.29 %

/mirror/ftp.kernel.org/pub/linux 4560 188673 307.70 GB 4.08 %

/mirror/centos.org 934 140864 293.27 GB 3.89 %

/mirror/ftp.kernel.org/pub/linux/kernel 3846 171794 291.28 GB 3.86 %

/mirror/autoinstall.plesk.com/SiteBuilder 2689 80995 230.42 GB 3.06 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 5.44 TB 73.94 %

Archive Files 1.44 TB 19.63 %

Disk Image Files 217.16 GB 2.88 %

Miscellaneous Files 133.09 GB 1.77 %

Program Files 45.75 GB 0.61 %

Windows Package Files 32.33 GB 0.43 %

Image Files 26.99 GB 0.36 %

Data Files 14.00 GB 0.19 %

Script Files 7.51 GB 0.10 %

Android Files 7.13 GB 0.09 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 2227.24 GB

Average: 185.60 GB

Maximum: 421.67 GB

Minimum: 108.08 GB

From: 2015/02

To: 2016/01 0 GB

106 GB

212 GB

317 GB

423 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 7245.24 GB

Average: 724.52 GB

Maximum: 2043.55 GB

Minimum: 231.83 GB

From: 2007

To: 2016 0 GB

511 GB

1023 GB

1534 GB

2045 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 5117853 ...

Average: 511785 Files

Maximum: 1123536 ...

Minimum: 171863 Files

From: 2007

To: 2016 0 Files

280884 Files

561769 Files

842653 Files

1123537 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 2.86 TB 40.26 %

DEB Files 2.50 TB 35.20 %

GZ Files 883.73 GB 12.13 %

XZ Files 325.57 GB 4.47 %

ISO Files 195.28 GB 2.68 %

BZ2 Files 151.08 GB 2.07 %

ZIP Files 74.62 GB 1.02 %

SCEXE Files 62.99 GB 0.86 %

DRPM Files 49.39 GB 0.68 %

EXE Files 44.49 GB 0.61 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

DEB Files 1.70 M 35.00 %

RPM Files 1.35 M 27.77 %

GZ Files 539.81 K 11.11 %

HTML Files 370.38 K 7.62 %

HDR Files 238.78 K 4.91 %

DSC Files 220.61 K 4.54 %

XZ Files 125.86 K 2.59 %

TXT Files 113.52 K 2.34 %

README Files 103.93 K 2.14 %

META Files 96.28 K 1.98 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 3144638 5.44 TB 73.83 %

Archive Files 751274 1.44 TB 19.60 %

Disk Image Files 1082 217.16 GB 2.88 %

Miscellaneous Files 282261 133.09 GB 1.76 %

Program Files 5948 45.75 GB 0.61 %

Windows Package Files 1305 32.33 GB 0.43 %

Image Files 11459 26.99 GB 0.36 %

Data Files 561174 14.00 GB 0.19 %

Script Files 13918 7.51 GB 0.10 %

Android Files 141 7.13 GB 0.09 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 1379603 2.91 TB 39.54 %

Debian Linux Package File 1765034 2.53 TB 34.29 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 539807 883.73 GB 11.72 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 125865 325.57 GB 4.32 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 879 195.28 GB 2.59 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 63203 151.08 GB 2.00 %

Miscellaneous Files 282261 133.09 GB 1.76 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 10013 74.62 GB 0.99 %

Executable Program 5179 44.49 GB 0.59 %

Windows Installer Package 1305 32.33 GB 0.43 %

Image File 1584 26.45 GB 0.35 %

TAR Archive File 249 21.23 GB 0.28 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 8498 16.98 GB 0.23 %

Squashfs File System File 14 12.59 GB 0.17 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 182 7.59 GB 0.10 %

UNIX Shell Script File 2041 7.28 GB 0.10 %

Android Package File 141 7.13 GB 0.09 %

Visual C++ or .NET Program Database File 89 6.62 GB 0.09 %

Software Development Patch File 94433 2.50 GB 0.03 %

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 2924 2.28 GB 0.03 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 1349696 2.86 TB 38.89 %

DEB Files 1700745 2.50 TB 34.00 %

GZ Files 539807 883.73 GB 11.72 %

XZ Files 125865 325.57 GB 4.32 %

ISO Files 879 195.28 GB 2.59 %

BZ2 Files 63203 151.08 GB 2.00 %

ZIP Files 10013 74.62 GB 0.99 %

SCEXE Files 12887 62.99 GB 0.84 %

DRPM Files 29907 49.39 GB 0.65 %

EXE Files 5179 44.49 GB 0.59 %

NOEXT Files 71958 40.59 GB 0.54 %

MSI Files 1305 32.33 GB 0.43 %

IMG Files 1584 26.45 GB 0.35 %

UDEB Files 63895 21.75 GB 0.29 %

TAR Files 249 21.23 GB 0.28 %

TGZ Files 8498 16.98 GB 0.23 %

ORIG Files 128 13.23 GB 0.18 %

SQUASHFS Files 14 12.59 GB 0.17 %

DMG Files 182 7.59 GB 0.10 %

SH Files 2041 7.28 GB 0.10 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 355121 5644802 7.36 TB 100.00 %

/mirror 354884 5637540 7.35 TB 99.78 %

/mirror/autoinstall.plesk.com 75992 955874 1.43 TB 19.37 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org 35838 1283858 1.42 TB 19.28 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian 34171 1230665 1.29 TB 17.56 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian/pool 27480 1166716 1.25 TB 16.94 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian/pool/main 26788 1155070 1.21 TB 16.41 %

/mirror/archive.ubuntu.com 47512 667682 870.64 GB 11.54 %

/mirror/archive.mariadb.org 22575 117684 823.37 GB 10.92 %

/mirror/archive.ubuntu.com/pool 43496 644678 817.19 GB 10.84 %

/mirror/linux.dell.com 64557 624696 723.60 GB 9.60 %

/mirror/linux.dell.com/hardware 64328 622849 720.62 GB 9.56 %

/mirror/archive.ubuntu.com/pool/universe 34608 431908 441.10 GB 5.85 %

/mirror/ftp.kernel.org 5863 414138 325.07 GB 4.31 %

/mirror/ftp.kernel.org/pub 5862 414138 325.07 GB 4.31 %

/mirror/archive.ubuntu.com/pool/main 7508 202146 323.68 GB 4.29 %

/mirror/ftp.kernel.org/pub/linux 4560 188673 307.70 GB 4.08 %

/mirror/centos.org 934 140864 293.27 GB 3.89 %

/mirror/ftp.kernel.org/pub/linux/kernel 3846 171794 291.28 GB 3.86 %

/mirror/autoinstall.plesk.com/SiteBuilder 2689 80995 230.42 GB 3.06 %

/mirror/archive.debian.org 25913 339677 230.37 GB 3.05 %

/mirror/ftp.suse.com 2718 124357 191.15 GB 2.53 %

/mirror/ftp.suse.com/pub 2717 124357 191.15 GB 2.53 %

/mirror/archive.debian.org/debian 22470 303460 181.50 GB 2.41 %

/mirror/ftp.kernel.org/pub/linux/kerne... 3 10968 170.95 GB 2.27 %

/mirror/archive.debian.org/debian/pool 20527 262362 168.87 GB 2.24 %

/mirror/fedora-epel 629 254111 165.52 GB 2.19 %

/mirror/archive.debian.org/debian/pool... 19519 254736 156.48 GB 2.08 %

/mirror/archive.ubuntu.com/pool/main/l 1650 74955 144.13 GB 1.91 %

/mirror/downloads.linux.hp.com 5536 77310 142.99 GB 1.90 %

/mirror/downloads.linux.hp.com/repo 5535 77310 142.99 GB 1.90 %

/mirror/repo.percona.com 598 11897 139.79 GB 1.85 %

/mirror/ftp.suse.com/pub/suse 865 108683 132.74 GB 1.76 %

/mirror/ftp.suse.com/pub/suse/discontinued 860 108680 132.74 GB 1.76 %

/mirror/ftp.suse.com/pub/suse/disconti... 859 108680 132.74 GB 1.76 %

/mirror/downloads.linux.hp.com/repo/spp 2854 61312 114.63 GB 1.52 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian/pool/main/g 1745 100369 112.07 GB 1.49 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian/pool/main/c 1166 55962 102.95 GB 1.37 %

/mirror/openvz 930 8033 97.49 GB 1.29 %

/mirror/mariadb.org 2588 16062 97.36 GB 1.29 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian/pool/main/q 231 24079 92.37 GB 1.22 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian-security 941 43583 89.23 GB 1.18 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian-security... 561 42738 89.19 GB 1.18 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian-security... 560 42738 89.19 GB 1.18 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian-security... 554 42720 89.00 GB 1.18 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian/pool/main/p 2915 99619 82.93 GB 1.10 %

/mirror/archive.mariadb.org/yum-no-mgc 2555 12577 81.43 GB 1.08 %

/mirror/centos.org/6.3 76 37762 77.06 GB 1.02 %

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian/pool/main/l 661 43627 75.56 GB 1.00 %

/mirror/repo.percona.com/apt 463 6497 74.85 GB 0.99 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/he/cdn/testdatei_10000MB 30/Nov/2012 9.77 GB

/mirror/centos.org/7.2.1511/isos/x86.../CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1511.iso 09/Dec/2015 7.24 GB

/mirror/ftp.suse.com/pub/suse/discon...86/10.0/iso/SUSE-10.0-DVD-SRC-GM.iso 26/Sep/2005 4.37 GB

/mirror/centos.org/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/mirror/ftp.suse.com/pub/suse/discon...d/i386/9.3/iso/SUSE-9.3-Eval-DVD.iso 01/Jul/2005 4.18 GB

/mirror/centos.org/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1511.iso 09/Dec/2015 4.03 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.3/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.3-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 06/Jul/2012 3.99 GB

/mirror/centos.org/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.63 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.53 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.3/isos/i386/CentOS-6.3-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 07/Jul/2012 3.46 GB

/mirror/ftp.suse.com/pub/suse/discon.../iso/SUSE-10.0-EvalDVD-x86_64-GM.iso 05/Oct/2005 3.43 GB

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian-cd/8.2...-8.2.0-source-kde-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 3.38 GB

/mirror/ftp.suse.com/pub/suse/discon....0/iso/SUSE-10.0-EvalDVD-i386-GM.iso 05/Oct/2005 3.37 GB

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian-cd/8.2....2.0-source-gnome-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 3.31 GB

/mirror/ftp.suse.com/pub/people/vark...3-SAP-DVD-x86_64-Build0672-Media.iso 14/May/2013 3.17 GB

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian-cd/8.2...0-source-cinnamon-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 3.16 GB

/mirror/ftp.suse.com/pub/people/mfru...-SAP-DVD-x86_64-Build0250-Media1.iso 15/Dec/2015 3.02 GB

/mirror/ftp.suse.com/pub/projects/ed.../openSUSE-Edu-li-f-e-11.2-1-i686.iso 16/Nov/2009 2.86 GB

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian-cd/8.2...8.2.0-source-lxde-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 2.81 GB

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian-cd/8.2...8.2.0-source-xfce-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 2.76 GB

/mirror/ftp.suse.com/pub/people/vark...-SAP-DVD-x86_64-Build0023-Media1.iso 25/Mar/2015 2.76 GB

/mirror/ftp.suse.com/pub/people/vark...-SAP-DVD-x86_64-Build0028-Media1.iso 01/Apr/2015 2.76 GB

/mirror/ftp.suse.com/pub/projects/op..._CCAH/openSUSE/otc-suse-ccah-1.0.iso 15/Jul/2008 2.75 GB

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian-cd/8.2...8.2.0-source-mate-desktop.debian.tar 08/Sep/2015 2.74 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 04/Aug/2015 2.01 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.85 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.83 GB

/mirror/ftp.archlinux.org/pool/commu...rror-data-2:4.2.023-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 20/Jan/2015 1.74 GB

/mirror/centos.org/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveKDE-1511.iso 10/Dec/2015 1.66 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.3/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.3-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 06/Jul/2012 1.64 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.3/isos/i386/CentOS-6.3-i386-LiveDVD.iso 07/Jul/2012 1.62 GB

/mirror/grml.org/devel/grml_sources-2014.10-rc1.tar.gz 07/Oct/2014 1.51 GB

/mirror/grml.org/grml_sources-2014.11.tar.gz 14/Nov/2014 1.44 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.3/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.3-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 06/Jul/2012 1.43 GB

/mirror/grml.org/grml_sources-2014.03.tar.gz 30/Mar/2014 1.42 GB

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian/pool/n...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.0.37.orig.tar.gz 08/Sep/2014 1.41 GB

/mirror/fedora-epel/testing/6/SRPMS/dreamweb-1.1-1.el6.src.rpm 31/Mar/2015 1.37 GB

/mirror/fedora-epel/testing/7/SRPMS/d/dreamweb-1.1-1.el7.src.rpm 31/Mar/2015 1.37 GB

/mirror/fedora-epel/testing/5/SRPMS/dreamweb-1.1-1.el5.src.rpm 31/Mar/2015 1.37 GB

/mirror/archive.ubuntu.com/pool/univ...um-browser_47.0.2526.106.orig.tar.xz 11/Jan/2016 1.33 GB

/mirror/centos.org/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 04/Aug/2015 1.29 GB

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian-cd/8.2...ve-8.2.0-i386-gnome-desktop.squashfs 08/Sep/2015 1.27 GB

/mirror/openvz/virtuozzo/releases/7...._64/iso/VZ-7.0.0-1196-x86_64-DVD.iso 10/Dec/2015 1.19 GB

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian-cd/8.2...e-8.2.0-amd64-gnome-desktop.squashfs 08/Sep/2015 1.17 GB

/mirror/archive.ubuntu.com/pool/mult...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.5.14.orig.tar.xz 28/Feb/2015 1.17 GB

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian/pool/n...idia-cuda-toolkit_6.5.14.orig.tar.xz 25/Feb/2015 1.17 GB

/mirror/ftp.debian.org/debian-cd/8.2...live-8.2.0-i386-kde-desktop.squashfs 08/Sep/2015 1.17 GB

/mirror/openvz/virtuozzo/releases/7....6_64/iso/VZ-7.0.0-495-x86_64-DVD.iso 25/Jul/2015 1.16 GB

/mirror/linux.dell.com/hardware/vcen...spectre/spectre-1.5.1-432.2.i386.rpm 27/Jul/2012 1.16 GB
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